l
                                                     G K ELECTRICALS
                                  DELIVERS QUALITY WORK
       PRODUCT CATLOUGE
Regd Off: No.62/1, Vamsee Residency,
Neraluru, Anekal Taluk, Bangalore,562107
+91 7892832120

10 VIBRATION-DAMPENING, HEAVY SERIES, TWIN SERIES, HEAVY-4
SERIES PIPE CLAMP
11 PIPE CLAMP
COPPER  TUBULAR
LUGS
Available wire range : IEC standard cables
Material : High Conductivity copper per 99.9% up with Electro-Tin Plated.
Conductors as per IEC 60228
Voltage Rating: According to IEC61238-1 up to 30kv (Um 36kv)
Size
mm2
E A C D F B G H L-1 J GKE NO
6 5.2 3.8 5.5 10 1.2 9 5 6 18 23 GK006-5
6 6.5 3.8 5.5 12 1 9 6 9 21 27 GK006-6
6 8.4 3.8 5.5 12 1 9 6 9 21 27 GK006-8
10 6.5 4.5 5.6 12 1.2 9 6 7 19 25 GK010-6
10 8.4 4.5 6.2 12 1.2 9 6 9 21 27 GK010-8
16 6.4 5.4 7.1 12 1.4 12 7 7 23 30 GK016-6
16 8.4 5.4 7.1 12 1.4 12 7 9 25 32 GK016-8
25 6.5 6.8 8.8 13 2 12 7 7 23 30 GK025-6
25 8.4 6.8 8.8 18 1.4 12 10 11 27 37 GK025-8
25 10.5 6.8 8.8 18 1.4 12 10 11 27 37 GK025-10
25 12.5 6.8 8.8 18 1.4 12 10 11 27 37 GK025-12
35 6.5 8.2 10.6 15 2.4 12 9 9 26 35 GK035-6
35 8.4 8.2 10.6 15 2.4 12 9 9 26 35 GK035-8
35 10.5 8.2 10.6 18 2 12 10 11 28 38 GK035-10
50 8.4 9.5 12.4 18 2.9 16 10 11 33 43 GK050-8
50 10.5 9.5 12.4 18 2.9 16 10 11 33 43 GK050-10
70 8.4 11.2 14.7 21 3.5 18 12 12 38 50 GK070-8
70 10.5 11.2 14.7 21 3.5 18 12 12 38 50 GK070-10
70 13 11.2 14.7 21 3.5 18 12 12 38 50 GK070-12
95 10.5 13.5 17.4 25 3.9 20 13 13 42 55 GK095-10
95 13 13.5 17.4 25 3.9 20 13 13 42 55 GK095-13
120 10.5 15 19.4 28 4.4 22 14 14 46 60 GK120-10
120 13 15 19.4 28 4.4 22 16 16 48 64 GK120-12
150 10.5 16.5 21.2 30 4.7 26 16 16 53 69 GK150-10
150 13 16.5 21.2 30 4.7 26 16 16 53 69 GK150-12
185 13 18.5 23.5 34 5 32 17 17 61 78 GK185-13
185 17 18.5 23.5 34 5 32 17 17 61 78 GK185-17
240 17 21 26.5 38 5.5 38 20 20 72 92 GK240-17
240 21 21 26.5 38 5.5 38 20 20 72 92 GK240-21
3 All Dimensions are in mm
G K ELECTRICALS
DELIVERS QUALITY WORK
G K ELECTRICALS
COPPER RING INSULATED
TYPE TERMINAL
Material:Copper per 99.9% up  with Electro-Tin Plated.
Dimension is according to DIN 46228-4
Fire safety standard : UL94 V0
Size mm2 E A C D F B H J J-1 L-3 C-1 GKE NO
1.5 2.5 1.6 3.2 6 0.8 5 4 14 10 16 4.8 GR0015-2
1.5 3.2 1.6 3.2 6 0.8 5 4 14 10 16 4.8 GR0015-3
1.5 4.2 1.6 3.2 6 0.8 5 4 14 10 16 4.8 GR0015-4
1.5 5.2 1.6 3.2 10 0.8 5 6 18 10 18 4.8 GR0015-5
1.5 6.4 1.6 3.2 10 0.8 5 6 18 10 18 4.8 GR0015-6
1.5 8.2 1.6 3.2 10 0.8 5 6 18 10 18 4.8 GR0015-8
2.5 3.5 2.3 3.9 6.5 0.8 5 3.5 12.7 10 14.5 5.5 GR0025-3
2.5 4.2 2.3 3.9 8 0.8 5 5 16 10 14.5 5.5 GR0025-4
2.5 5.2 2.3 3.9 8 0.8 5 5 16 10 17 5.5 GR0025-5
2.5 6.4 2.3 3.9 10 0.8 5 7 18 10 17 5.5 GR0025-6
2.5 7.2 2.3 3.9 12 0.8 5 9 22 10 18 5.5 GR0025-7
2.5 8.2 2.3 3.9 12 0.8 5 9 22 10 21 5.5 GR0025-8
2.5 10.2 2.3 3.9 16 0.8 5 10 25 10 22 5.5 GR0025-10
2.5 12.7 2.3 3.9 18 0.8 5 14 29 10 25 5.5 GR0025-12
4.6 5.2 3.5 5.5 10 1 6 5 19 14 22 7.1 GR0046-5
4.6 6.4 4.3 5.5 12 1 6 6 20 14 22 7.1 GR0046-6
4.6 8.2 3.5 5.5 12 1 6 6 20 14 22 7.2 GR0046-8
Note:Plastic raw material compliant with EN 45545-2 HL3 requirements.
4 All Dimensions are in mm
DELIVERS QUALITY WORK

Material: SS 304, SS 316
Customized Series Pipe Clamps
Range: 0.25 in. (6.3 mm) through 8.625 in. (219 mm)
Material: SS 304, SS 316
Range: 8.625 in. (219 mm) through 30 in. (762 mm) OD
Customized Series Pipe Clamps
Range: 0.25 in. (6.3 mm) through 1.66 in. (42 mm)
Material: SS 304, SS 316
The Twin Series is an excellent choice where multiple lines are required, while keeping a close center distance between the lines. Twin series pipe clamps
can withstand the shock and vibration that a hydraulic system operating at up to 1,500 psi can deliver. Twin Series hardware material is zinc-plated steel.
Also available from stock are SS 304 and SS 316 hardware. The twin series can be mounted using a weld plate, rails, and stacking kits. Many other options
are possible with existing hardware, and custom arrangements are always an option.
Pipe Clamps
Part No Hole Size No. of  Holes Length Thickness Height Plate Thickness
GKECT-10-1 10 1 39.5 30 24.5 4
GKECT-12-1 12 1 42.5 30 28 4
GKECT-12-2 12 2 61.0 30 28 4
GKECT-12-3 12 3 79.5 30 28 4
GKECT-12-4 12 4 98.0 30 28 4
GKECT-17-1 17 1 48.0 30 33 4
GKECT-17-2 17 2 72.5 30 33 4
GKECT-17-3 17 3 97.0 30 33 4
GKECT-17-4 17 4 121.5 30 33 4
GKECT-23-1 23 1 55.0 30 40 4
GKECT-23-2 23 2 87.0 30 40 4
GKECT-23-3 23 3 119.0 30 40 4
GKECT-23-4 23 4 151.0 30 40 4
GKECT-29-1 29 1 61.0 30 46 4
GKECT-29-2 29 2 99.5 30 46 4
GKECT-29-3 29 3 137.5 30 46 4
GKECT-29-4 29 4 176.0 30 46 4
GKECT-36-1 36 1 70.0 30 55 4
GKECT-36-2 36 2 116.5 30 55 4
GKECT-36-3 36 3 163.0 30 55 4
GKECT-36-4 36 4 209.5 30 55 4
GKECT-48-1 48 1 82.0 30 66 4
GKECT-48-2 48 1 141.0 30 66 4
GKECT-48-3 48 3 199.5 30 66 4
GKECT-48-4 48 4 258.5 30 66 4
Note: We also offer customized dimensions.
11
•  all dimensions in mm
Proven, tested and trusted product in various markets